IZT R3200
Wideband Receiver Family
HF-VHF-UHF Receiver   �
Excellent RF Performance  �
Powerful Signal Processing  �
Multichannel Operation   �
High Linearity �
Low Noise �

Weight 10 kg
Specification subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Guide
HF Receiver IZT R3220 HF Receiver
frequency range 100 kHz ... 30 MHz,
maximum bandwidth limited to 20 kHz
VUHF Receiver IZT R3230 VUHF Receiver
frequency range 20 MHz ... 3 GHz,
maximum bandwidth limited to 200 kHz
HF-VUHF Receiver IZT R3240 HF-VUHF Receiver
frequency range 100 kHz ... 3 GHz,
maximum bandwidth limited to 20 kHz HF / 200 kHz VUHF
Hardware/Firmware
Options
IZT R3000 - WB Wideband Extension
extends real-time bandwidth up to 24 MHz *1
includes 128 MByte snapshot memory module
Gigabit LAN for transfer rates of up to 640 Mbit/sec
IZT R3000 - FFT FFT Output
complex spectrum, 1024 or 4096 point variable bandwidth up to 24 MHz
IZT R3000 - PSD PSD Output
power density spectrum, 1024 or 4096 point,
variable bandwidth up to 24 MHz
variable averaging 1, 2, 4, 8, 16, 32, 64 or 128
IZT R3000 - MC Multichannel
Extraction of up to four independent channels, each with independent
bandwidth and data types.
IZT R3000 - AAI Additional Antenna Interface
second antenna input
relay based antenna switch, input selectable by software
IZT R3000 - TRIG Trigger
synchronization to external Trigger pulse for synchronized data acquisition
of multiple receivers *2
IZT R3000 - HFCAL  Calibration of HF receiver
amplitude and phase calibration to FFT output of HF receiver
(WatsonWatt)
IZT R3000 - DC 24 Volt DC Power Supply Input
*1 Preselector bandwidth has to be considered for maximum usable bandwidth
*2 Phase synchronized data acquisition requires external clock generation. Available on request.
R
32
00
Software IZT R3000 -
GUI
Windows-based User Interface for the IZT R3200 Receiver Family
time display, spectrum display
multimarker, reference marker, delta marker, peak search,
tracking peak search
agc / mgc support
variable bandwidth, variable psd average
max hold
zoom functionality
graphical average
stream information: frequency, bandwidth, TOA
upload function
Software Options IZT R3000 -
DATA
Data Storage and Playback
real time data storage to harddisk
data playback at various speeds, forward, backward, single step mode
support of comprehensive job lists
job list editor
compatible with IZT R3200-SPECTROGRAM, -ANALOGDEM
IZT R3000 -
SPECTROGRAM
Spectrogram Functionality
frequency, amplitude and time display of signals (frequency over time,
amplitude colour coded)
various scroll speeds
zoom functionality
various multimarker modes
IZT R3000 -
ANALOGDEM